
AusCycling Track National Championships

Date: 22nd - 30th March, 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman, Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Saturday, March 22 2025 5:38:46pm
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Event 10b: U17 Boys Team Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. Victoria 3:16.974
133 Flynn KESTLE (VIC)
134 Omer KIRMIZI (VIC)
135 Jack PANOZZO (VIC)
136 Lachlan STEWART (VIC)

Half Lap 21.938
Lap 1 21.105 21.105 (1)
Lap 2 15.485 36.590 (1)
Lap 4 31.697 1:08.287 (1)
Lap 5 16.513 1:24.801 (1)
Lap 6 16.109 1:40.910 (1)
Lap 7 16.028 1:56.939 (1)
Lap 8 15.874 2:12.814 (1)
Lap 9 16.010 2:28.824 (1)

Lap 10 16.086 2:44.910 (1)
Lap 11 15.907 3:00.817 (1)
Lap 12 16.156 3:16.974 (1)

2. Queensland 3:22.737 +5.763
109 Felix CROSSMAN (QLD)
111 Oliver JORDAN (QLD)
114 Oscar SCHOFF (QLD)
115 Eli TAYLOR (QLD)
113 Flynn LARKINS (QLD)

Half Lap
Lap 1 21.938 21.938 (2)
Lap 2 15.918 37.857 (2)
Lap 3 16.132 53.990 (1)
Lap 4 16.305 1:10.296 (2)
Lap 5 16.432 1:26.728 (2)
Lap 6 16.450 1:43.179 (2)
Lap 7 16.334 1:59.513 (2)
Lap 8 16.522 2:16.036 (2)
Lap 9 17.146 2:33.182 (2)

Lap 10 16.390 2:49.573 (2)
Lap 11 16.484 3:06.058 (2)
Lap 12 16.679 3:22.737 (2)


